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Class Activities

1 07/02/2019 Thursday Presentation + Introduction: Theoretical insights

2 08/02/2019 Friday Topic 1: Roots of financial development

3 14/02/2019 Thursday Topic 2: The finance-growth nexus

4 15/02/2019 Friday Topic 3: Finance inequality and poverty

5 21/02/2019 Thursday Topic 4: Financial inclusion

6 22/02/2019 Friday Topic 5: Informal finance

7 28/02/2019 Thursday
Debate 1: How to promote financial development in 

Africa? Policy proposals

8 01/03/2019 Friday
Debate 2: How to promote financial development in 

Latin America? Policy proposals

9 07/03/2019 Thursday Topic 6: Financial globalization

10 08/03/2019 Friday Research seminars

11 14/03/2019 Thursday Research seminars

Day


